
MANDEVILLE SCHOOL

TERM DATES FOR 2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC YEAR
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	AUTUMN TERM 2023

	Training Day - 1
	Monday 4th September 2023

	Training Day - 2
	Tuesday 5th September 2023

	Children Start:
	Wednesday 6th September 2023

	Last day for children:
	Friday 20th October 2023   

	Half Term:
	Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023

	Training day - 3
	Monday 30th October 2023

	Children start:  
	Tuesday 31st October 2023

	Last day for children:
	Wednesday 20th December 2023  

	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:  
	Thursday 21st December 2023 to Friday 5th January 2024

	SPRING TERM 2022

	Children Start:
	Monday 8th January 2024

	Last day of children:
	Friday 9th February 2024

	Half Term:
	Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 2024

	Training Day - 4
	Monday 19th February 2024

	Children start:  
	Tuesday 20th February 2024

	Last day for children:
	Thursday 28 March 2024

	EASTER HOLIDAYS 
	Friday 29 March - Friday 12 April 2024

	SUMMER TERM 2022

	Children start:
	Monday 15 April 2024

	Bank Holiday:
	6 May 2024 (May day)

	Last day for children:
	Friday 24th May 2024

	Half Term:
	Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024

	Children start:
	Monday 3rd June 2024

	Last day for children: 
	Wednesday 24th July 2024

	SUMMER HOLIDAYS
	Thursday 25th  July 2024






SUMMARY OF OCCASIONAL DAYS AND TRAINING DAYS

Occasional Day: 

	Occasional Day 
	Thursday 25th July 2024

	Occasional Day 
	Friday 26th July 2024

	Occasional Day 
	Monday 29th July 2024



NB Diwali falls over October half term

Training Days: 

	Training Day 1
	Monday 4th September 2023

	Training Day 2
	Tuesday 5th September 2023

	Training Day 3
	Monday 30th October 2023

	Training Day - 4 
	Monday 19th February 2024


	Training day – 5 
3 twilights (3 x 2 hour session) 

	2 x spring term 1 x summer term 





Total for staff = 195 days


Total for children = 190 days


